

Diagnostic Pathology: Open Access

Young Researchers Forum - Young Scientist Awards Infectious Diseases Conf 2020

Gulfaraz Khan

Chair Pathology, UAE University, UAE, E-mail: gulfarazkhan@uaeu.ac.ae

Prestigious Award for Young Research's at Infectious Diseases Conf 2020 - Discovering New Exploration in the field of Microbiology and Immunology

Infectious Diseases Conference Committee is glad to announce "15th World Conference on Infectious Diseases Prevention and Control" during March 19-20, 2020 in Dubai, UAE by focus on the theme: "Together to eradicate the term Infection "

Infectious Diseases Conf 2020 developments are

Khan, Diagn Pathol Open 2020, 5:2